
Security Sub-committee Members
Purpose of this wiki page
As per the ONAP working procedures there should be a yearly election of the security sub-committee chair and sub-chair.  Formally this is the ONAP 
security coordinator as well as the security sub-committee chairperson and formally the chair of the vulnerability management sub-committee.

There will be a single vote to select a chair and vice chair.

Voting will follow the recommendations described on:   Voting Best Practices

Name Email Company 2018 Voting 
Status 

2019 Voting 
Status

2020 Voting 
Status

2021 Voting 
Status

Amy Zwarico amy.zwarico@att.com AT&T

Don Levy dlevy@att.com AT&T

Hampus Tjäder hampus.tjader@ericsson.com Ericsson

Linda Horn linda.horn@nokia.com Nokia Delegate

Natacha Mach  natacha.mach@orange.com Orange Delegate Delegate

Pawe Pawlak   .  p pawlak@f5.com F5 Networks Delegate Delegate Delegate Delegate

Pierre Close pierre.close@intl.att.com AT&T

Randy Stricklin rs7776@att.com AT&T

Seshu Kumar 
Mudiganti

seshu.kumar.m@huawei.com Huawei Delegate

Srinivasa Addepalli Srinivasa.r.Addepalli@intel.com Intel Delegate Delegate

Samuli Kuusela samuli.kuusela@ericsson.com Ericsson Delegate Delegate

Tony Hansen tony@att.com AT&T Delegate Delegate Delegate Delegate

Zygmunt Lozinski zygmunt_lozinski@uk.ibm.com IBM Delegate Delegate

Krzysztof Opasiak k.opasiak@samsung.com Samsung Delegate Delegate

 Harald Fuchs  harald.fuchs@telekom.de  Deutsche 
Telekom

Delegate Delegate Delegate

Pawel Baniewski pawel.baniewski@nokia.com Nokia Delegate Delegate Delegate

fabian rouzaut fabian.rouzaut@orange.com Orange Delegate Delegate

Byung-Woo Jun byung-woo.jun@est.tech Ericsson Delegate

Abdoulaye 
BAGAYOKO

abdoulaye.bagayoko@ericsson.
com

Ericsson Delegate
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